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SCREWS FOR MOUNTING
FIBER OPTIC ADAPTERS

SM-AD*P100

SFP DUMMY PLUG PPZO-
SFP/B

REPLACEABLE BLADE
AI-9/FCB FOR AI-9/FOC

OPTICAL FIBER CLEAVER

FIBER OPTIC STRIPPER
CFS-XK1STR

FIBER OPTIC STRIPPER
CFS-XK2STR

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
CLEANSER-IPA/100

BOTTLE 100 ml

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
CLEANSER-IPA/400 SPRAY

400 ml

CONTAINER FOR
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL FB-

XKB1

CONTAINER FOR
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL FB-

XKB2

CASSETTE TYPE OPTICAL
CONNECTOR CLEANER FC-

XK50

OPTICAL FIBER CLEAVER
FC-XK6S/A

OPTICAL FIBER CLEAVER
FC-XK6S/B

THE TOOL KIT TO
TERMINATE OPTICAL

FIBER CONNECTORS FOK-
XKT14

KEVLAR SCISSORS HT-
C151

FIBER OPTIC STRIPPER HT-
S144H

WIPES KIM-WIPES ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
KONTAKT-IPA-PLUS/100

BOTTLE 100 ml AG
TERMOPASTY

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
KONTAKT-IPA-PLUS/1000

METAL CANISTER 1000 ml
AG TERMOPASTY

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
KONTAKT-IPA-PLUS/400

SPRAY 400 ml AG
TERMOPASTY

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
KONTAKT-IPA-PLUS/5000
METAL CANISTER 5 l AG

TERMOPASTY

KEVLAR SCISSORS KS-
XK150

CASSETTE TYPE OPTICAL
CONNECTOR CLEANER
NEOCLEAN-R2 NTT AT

FIBER OPTIC STRIPPER
OFS-04

SINGLE-MODE LAUNCH
FIBER OTDR-V2-

SC/PC/APC-150M SC-APC
<-> SC-UPC 150 m

PCB CLEANER PCB-
CLEANER/1000 METAL
CANISTER 1000 ml AG

TERMOPASTY

THE TOOL KIT TO
TERMINATE OPTICAL
FIBER CONNECTORS

SP-58C

TOOL FOR CLEANING
FIBER OPTIC

CONNECTORS WUN-014
FC / SC / ST

TOOL FOR CLEANING
FIBER OPTIC

CONNECTORS WUN-015
MU / LC

TOOL FOR CLEANING
FIBER OPTIC

CONNECTORS WUN-XK125
LC / MU, Ø 1.25 mm

TOOL FOR CLEANING
FIBER OPTIC

CONNECTORS WUN-XK25
SC-APC / SC-UPC

FIBER OPTIC DISPOSAL
UNIT ZNO-1

2.75 EUR
2.75 EUR

0.41 EUR
0.41 EUR

26.88 EUR
26.88 EUR

7.61 EUR
7.61 EUR

4.79 EUR
4.79 EUR

2.75 EUR
2.75 EUR

6.38 EUR
6.38 EUR

2.45 EUR
2.45 EUR

4.01 EUR
4.01 EUR

23.35 EUR
23.35 EUR

109.10 EUR
109.10 EUR

37.90 EUR
37.90 EUR

145.09 EUR
145.09 EUR

16.52 EUR
16.52 EUR

15.98 EUR
15.98 EUR

6.61 EUR
6.61 EUR

1.46 EUR
1.46 EUR

6.71 EUR
6.71 EUR

5.13 EUR
5.13 EUR

28.77 EUR
28.77 EUR

3.93 EUR
3.93 EUR

42.06 EUR
42.06 EUR

82.56 EUR
82.56 EUR

64.08 EUR
64.08 EUR

10.69 EUR
10.69 EUR

155.62 EUR
155.62 EUR

31.75 EUR
31.75 EUR

21.19 EUR
21.19 EUR

7.45 EUR
7.45 EUR

7.45 EUR
7.45 EUR

16.80 EUR
16.80 EUR

Application  ...  SFP dummy plug  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Efficiency  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  500 cleanings  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  400 cleanings  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Capacity  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  250 ml  100 ml  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Fiber diameter  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  125 µm  125 µm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Package  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Bottle 100 ml  Spray 400 ml  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Bottle 100 ml  Metal canister 1000 ml  Spray 400 ml  Metal canister 5 l  ...  ...  ...  ...  Metal canister 1000 ml  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Sensor type  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  InGaAs  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  InGaAs  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Wipe dimensions  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  114  x 216 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Color  ...  Black  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Buffer diameter  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  250 ... 900 µm, 3 mm  250 ... 900 µm, 3 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Packaging  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  280 wipes  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

In package  100 pcs The price for
package  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Fiber cut length  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  10 ... 16 mm  10 ... 16 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Cutting angle  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  < 0.5 °  < 0.5 °  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Connector type  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  LC / MU, Ø 1.25 mm  SC-APC / SC-UPC  ...  
Length  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  150 m  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
thread  Ø 2.2  x 9.5 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Connection length  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  2 x 1.5 m  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  AG TERMOPASTY  AG TERMOPASTY  AG TERMOPASTY  AG TERMOPASTY  ...  NTT AT  ...  ...  AG TERMOPASTY  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Power measurement range  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  3  ... -70 dBm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  3  ... -70 dBm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Accuracy  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ± 5 %  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ± 5 %  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Measuring accuracy  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  0.01 dBm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  0.01 dBm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Optical wavelength  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

850 nm / 980 nm / 1300 nm /
1310 nm / 1490 nm /
1550 nm / 1625 nm /
1650 nm
650 nm  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
850 nm / 980 nm / 1300 nm /
1310 nm / 1490 nm /
1550 nm / 1625 nm /
1650 nm
650 nm  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Optical output power  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  1 mW  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  1 mW  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Operation range  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  max. 5 km  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  max. 5 km  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Operation modes  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  • CW - continuous light
• GLINT - pulsating light
(pulsation frequency: 2 Hz)  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
• CW - continuous light
• GLINT - pulsating light
(pulsation frequency: 2 Hz)  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Application  ...  ...  ...  Flat fiber optic cables with
dimensions : max. 2 x 3 mm  

• stripping 250µm diameter
acrylate coating to 125µm
diameter,
• stripping 900µm diameter
buffer insulation to 250µm
diameter,
• cutting the outer jacket of
the patchcord cables with
diameters of 2 or 3 mm  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Visual localization of the
fiber damage  

Scissors are designed to cut
the excess of Kevlar or
aramid fiber  

• stripping 250µm diameter
acrylate coating to 125µm
diameter,
• stripping 900µm diameter
buffer insulation to 250µm
diameter,
• cutting the outer jacket of
the patchcord cables with
diameters of 2 or 3 mm  

...  Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Scissors are designed to cut
the excess of Kevlar or
aramid fiber  

...  

• stripping 250µm diameter
acrylate coating to 125µm
diameter,
• stripping 900µm diameter
buffer insulation to 250µm
diameter,
• cutting the outer jacket of
the patchcord cables with
diameters of 2 or 3 mm  

Performing reflectometric
measurements  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Visual localization of the
fiber damage  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components
Connector type : FC / SC /
ST  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components
Connector type : MU / LC  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  

Ideal for removing dirt from
optical components  ...  

Connector type  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  SC, ST
2.5mm universal connector  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  SC-APC <-> SC-UPC  ...  FC, SC, ST

2.5mm universal connector  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Material  ...  Rubber  ...  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Aluminum - powder painted  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Metal + Nylon  ...  Metal / PET  ...  ...  Aluminum - powder painted  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Power supply  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
3 x 1.5 V - Battery type LR6
(AA)
2 x 1.5 V - Battery type LR6
(AA)  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
3 x 1.5 V - Battery type LR3
(AAA) (not included)
2 x 1.5 V - Battery type LR6
(AA) (not included)  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

In the kit  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

• Cotton buds,
• Dust-free wipe paper,
• Optical power meter,
• A practical bag that allows
to conveniently and safely
store and move tools,
• Container for isopropyl
alcohol with a practical
dispenser,
• Carbide scribe,
• Universal stripper for
fibers,
• Stripper for flat fiber optic
cables,
• Laser fiber tester ,  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

• Optical power meter,
• A practical bag that allows
to conveniently and safely
store and move tools,
• Container for isopropyl
alcohol with a practical
dispenser,
• Fiber optic cutter,
• Universal stripper for
fibers,
• Stripper for flat fiber optic
cables,
• Laser fiber tester ,  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Main features  ...  ...  

• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Rotating, replaceable
blade with 16 cutting edges
• Blade life: 36 000 cuts  

High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
A measuring cup that allows
you to measure how much
insulation you want to cut
off  

High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

...  Spray formulation with a
straw for easy application in
hard-to-reach places  

...  ...  ...  

• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Rotating, replaceable
blade with 12 cutting edges
• Blade life: 36 000 cuts
• The set includes a disposal
unit  

• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Rotating, replaceable
blade with 24 cutting edges
• Blade life: 36 000 cuts  

• 2.5mm universal connector
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Automatic calibration after
turned on
• Wide measuring range
• High measurement
accuracy
• Small dimensions
• The universal connector
allows to connect all optical
connectors of 2.5 mm
standard, eg SC/FC/ST
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Universal connector allows
to test any fiber optic
installation
• The device works with
both single-mode and multi-
mode fibers
• Small dimensions
• The set includes a
practical case
• Possibility to prepare all
commonly used types of
fibers for the splicing,
• The kit is a complete
solution and allows to start
working immediately after
unpacking  

High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Stainless steel
• The ergonomic shape
• Cable stripping notch  

...  

• Scissors are designed to
cut the excess of Kevlar or
aramid fiber
• Mini pliers for removing
the coating
• Cotton rollers for cleaning
the fibers
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

• Made according to the
requirements: G.652 D
• Small dimensions
• The fiber is closed in a
practical cassette  

...  

• 2.5mm universal connector
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Automatic calibration after
turned on
• Wide measuring range
• High measurement
accuracy
• Small dimensions
• The universal connector
allows to connect all optical
connectors of 2.5 mm
standard, eg SC/FC/ST
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• Universal connector allows
to test any fiber optic
installation
• The device works with
both single-mode and multi-
mode fibers
• Small dimensions
• The set includes a
practical case
• Possibility to prepare all
commonly used types of
fibers for the splicing,
• The kit is a complete
solution and allows to start
working immediately after
unpacking  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Weight  ...  0.0005 kg  0.009 kg  0.122 kg  0.1 kg  0.09 kg  0.39 kg  0.036 kg  0.033 kg  0.113 kg  0.30 kg  0.25 kg  1.393 kg (total)  0.06 kg  0.14 kg  ...  0.1 kg  0.92 kg  0.36 kg  4.371 kg  0.066 kg  0.07 kg  0.2 kg  0.23 kg  0.857 kg  1.26 kg (total)  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  ...  
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Dimensions  Ø 3.9  x 10.9 mm  15  x 14  x 9 mm  Ø 22  x 2 mm  110  x 60  x 20 mm  165  x 57  x 14 mm  Ø 50  x 105 mm  Ø 66  x 200 mm  Ø 62  x 125 mm  52  x 52  x 85 mm  115  x 80  x 30 mm  94  x 79  x 61 mm  63  x 71  x 58 mm  
190  x 100  x 48 mm
Ø 27  x 176 mm
240  x 160  x 190 mm (bag
dimensions)  

215  x 95  x 15 mm  160  x 57  x 14 mm  ...  Ø 38  x 165 mm  199  x 116  x 62 mm  Ø 66  x 187 mm  315  x 168  x 105 mm  147  x 75  x 18 mm  115  x 55  x 25 mm  163  x 80  x 39 mm  110  x 110  x 48 mm  199  x 116  x 62 mm  
190  x 100  x 48 mm
Ø 27  x 176 mm
240  x 160  x 100 mm (bag
dimensions)  

178  x 17  x 17 mm  183  x 18  x 18 mm  184  x 17  x 17 mm  178  x 17  x 17 mm  ...  

Guarantee  ...  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  ...  ...  ...  ...  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  ...  ...  ...  ...  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  ...  2 years  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  


